
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 151.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameElite
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Klev'r Border Terrier Billie Rosen06-11103 49.85 3.03 52.70112 55.93 0.00 0.00 Q 10S VH Elite

8Height Jumping: Std Elite
Mico Papillon Roger  Coor15-09113 31.10 4.86 93.4618 50.33 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Elite

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Charlie Cocker Spaniel Emma Garbrick17-11169 65.29 2.31116 50.33 14.96 14.96S JrH Elite

12Height Jumping: Std Elite
Pagan Australian Shepherd Joyce  Roessner14-07014 37.19 4.06116 41.94 0.00 10 10.00S Std Elite

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Piper All American Amanda  Cyzan12-07161 30.42 4.96 69.37120 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook10-05098 32.11 4.70 65.73220 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Dash Border Collie Jessica  Zamboni11-08361 35.89 4.21 58.88320 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Jolly Border Collie Alex  Figures11-05186 38.08 3.97 55.52420 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S VH Elite

Bailey All American Ann  Hammersly11-05353 40.46 3.73 52.17520 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Nala Golden Retriever Becky  Wolfe11-08027 37.61 4.01620 41.94 0.00 10 10.00S Vet Elite

McGee Golden Retriever Laurel  Manning11-07371 DNR20 41.94S VH Elite

16Height Jumping: Std Elite
Odie Australian Shepherd Wendy  Hultsman13-08090 24.93 6.06 84.76120 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Sheila Australian Cattle Deynice & Evert17-05152 28.59 5.28 88.00216 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Elite

Ryder Border Collie Tine Sommers13-11024 29.75 5.08 71.05320 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Lily Belgian Malinois Christine  Gibson15-03153 29.84 5.06 70.77420 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Herbie Golden Retriever Becky  Wolfe13-12067 33.22 4.55 63.64520 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite
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Ryot Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook12-09224 ELIM20 36.83S Std Elite

16Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Phlash Australian Shepherd Wendy  Hultsman10-06058 29.65 5.09 71.19120 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Vet Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 151.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameElite
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

8Height Jumping: Std Elite
Mico Papillon Roger  Coor15-09113 35.40 4.27 82.1218 50.33 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Elite

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Charlie Cocker Spaniel Emma Garbrick17-11169 40.36 3.74 62.33116 50.33 0.00 0.00 Q 10S JrH Elite

12Height Jumping: Std Elite
Pagan Australian Shepherd Joyce  Roessner14-07014 26.16 5.77 96.17116 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Piper All American Amanda  Cyzan12-07161 30.55 4.94 69.09120 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Nala Golden Retriever Becky  Wolfe11-08027 31.66 4.77 66.71220 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook10-05098 32.12 4.70 65.73320 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Dash Border Collie Jessica  Zamboni11-08361 34.26 4.41 61.68420 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Jolly Border Collie Alex  Figures11-05186 35.35 4.27 59.72520 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S VH Elite

Bailey All American Ann  Hammersly11-05353 37.79 4.00 55.94620 41.94 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

McGee Golden Retriever Laurel  Manning11-07371 ELIM20 41.94S VH Elite

16Height Jumping: Std Elite
Odie Australian Shepherd Wendy  Hultsman13-08090 23.57 6.41 89.65120 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Sheila Australian Cattle Deynice & Evert17-05152 27.24 5.54 92.33216 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Elite

Ryder Border Collie Tine Sommers13-11024 28.09 5.38 75.24320 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Lily Belgian Malinois Christine  Gibson15-03153 28.83 5.24 73.29420 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Herbie Golden Retriever Becky  Wolfe13-12067 31.06 4.86 67.97520 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Ryot Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook12-09224 ELIM20 36.83S Std Elite

16Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Phlash Australian Shepherd Wendy  Hultsman10-06058 28.45 5.31 74.27120 36.83 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Vet Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 127.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameOpen
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Munchkin Welsh Corgi Barbara  Davis14-08137 DNR8 51.84S VH Open

8Height Jumping: Std Open
Darby Miniature Australian Jessica  Zamboni12-08291 22.38 5.67112 47.04 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Truk'n Border Terrier Billie  Rosen13-12094 DNR12 47.04P VH Open

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Hootie Border Collie Bobbi  Stuckenhoff12-12345 33.47 3.79120 39.08 0.00 10 10.00S VH Open

Cooper Australian Shepherd Cathy  Kelley11-07605 42.08 3.02220 39.08 3.00 10 13.00S Vet Open

Breeze All American Sydney  Hansen16-04149 ELIM20 39.08S JrH Open

16Height Jumping: Std Open
Wrecker Labrador Retriever Jeff  Newman13-07104 26.44 4.80120 34.32 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Ellie Border Collie Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 26.80 4.74220 34.32 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Pluto Border Collie Shannon  Anderson17-03058 26.84 4.73320 34.32 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 127.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameOpen
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Munchkin Welsh Corgi Barbara  Davis14-08137 DNR8 51.84S VH Open

8Height Jumping: Std Open
Darby Miniature Australian Jessica  Zamboni12-08291 23.00 5.52112 47.04 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Truk'n Border Terrier Billie  Rosen13-12094 DNR12 47.04P VH Open

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Hootie Border Collie Bobbi  Stuckenhoff12-12345 23.24 5.46120 39.08 0.00 0.00 Q 10S VH Open

Breeze All American Sydney  Hansen16-04149 29.38 4.32220 39.08 0.00 0.00 Q 10S JrH Open

Cooper Australian Shepherd Cathy  Kelley11-07605 32.07 3.96320 39.08 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Open

16Height Jumping: Std Open
Wrecker Labrador Retriever Jeff  Newman13-07104 24.78 5.13120 34.32 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Ellie Border Collie Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 25.36 5.01220 34.32 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Pluto Border Collie Shannon  Anderson17-03058 30.45 4.17320 34.32 0.00 50 50.00S Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 101.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameNovice
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: Std Novice
Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 32.81 3.0818 45.91 0.00 10 10.00S Std Novice

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Annie Border Collie Grace  Purjue16-01291 22.21 4.55120 34.24 0.00 0.00 Q 10S VH Novice

Sonic Golden Retriever Becky  Wolfe08-02266 23.87 4.23220 34.24 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Novice

Mo Border Collie Barbara  Ryback12-09371 ELIM20 34.24S VH Novice

Qyette Australian Shepherd Wendy Hultsman06-06233 DNR20 34.24S Vet Novice

16Height Jumping: Std Novice
Kenzie All American Mary  Garrison16-11112 28.90 3.49116 30.15 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Sadie All American Anne  Justice-Allen15-10246 33.98 2.97220 30.15 3.83 10 13.83S Std Novice

Cheetah Australian Shepherd Diane  Kramer12-09176 21.47 4.70320 30.15 0.00 45 45.00S Std Novice

20Height Jumping: Std Novice
Kiya All American Kaitlin  Endsley16-12106 19.80 5.10120 26.23 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Bogey Border Collie Marty  Garrison16-11111 22.22 4.55220 26.23 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 101.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameNovice
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: Std Novice
Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 28.90 3.4918 45.91 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Annie Border Collie Grace  Purjue16-01291 21.01 4.81120 34.24 0.00 0.00 Q 10S VH Novice

Sonic Golden Retriever Becky  Wolfe08-02266 23.37 4.32220 34.24 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Novice

16Height Jumping: Std Novice
Kenzie All American Mary  Garrison16-11112 26.92 3.75116 30.15 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Sadie All American Anne  Justice-Allen15-10246 27.92 3.62220 30.15 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

Cheetah Australian Shepherd Diane  Kramer12-09176 13.73 7.36320 30.15 0.00 20 20.00S Std Novice

20Height Jumping: Std Novice
Bogey Border Collie Marty  Garrison16-11111 20.62 4.90120 26.23 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Kiya All American Kaitlin  Endsley16-12106 21.03 4.80220 26.23 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 75.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameIntro
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Skittles All American Viki  Hrometz-Tappan16-01346 40.70 1.8418 37.50 3.20 3.20S VH Intro

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Kix Border Terrier Billie  Rosen18-11111 32.82 2.29112 34.09 0.00 0.00 Q 10P VH Intro

12Height Jumping: Std Intro
Annie Miniature American Shelby  Hoffman18-09059 28.40 2.64116 28.30 0.10 0.10S Std Intro

16Height Jumping: Std Intro
Rosie Australian Shepherd Ludie  Hansen18-07111 14.12 5.31120 25.00 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Intro
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Nally, J.
Sunday, January 20, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 75.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results LillieCourse NameIntro
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

12Height Jumping: Std Intro
Annie Miniature American Shelby  Hoffman18-09059 19.98 3.75116 28.30 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Intro

16Height Jumping: Std Intro
Rosie Australian Shepherd Ludie  Hansen18-07111 20.69 3.62120 25.00 0.00 10 10.00S Std Intro
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